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Technische Spezifikation



Katalognummer

Brand

Product Code

Power

Flux

FLUX per watt

IP

Correlated Color Temperature

Light Color

EAN Code

Beam angle

On/Off Cycles

Instant On

Temperature

Ra =

Life span

Lumen maintenance at end of service life

Size of product

9146

Optonica

SL12-A2

12w

1800

150Im/W

65

6000K

Kaltweils

3800156691469

120¢

25 000x

0.1s

-20°C / +40°C

80

25 000 Hours

70%

511x231x47 mm



Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Battery

Material

Charging Time

Working time

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

24x5.5x54cm

53.5x46.3x25.8cm

12Ah

Plastic

4-6 Hours

10-12 Hours

1,937 kg

1,750 kg

2 Years



